

GR 107/23 (CIS 69/24)
JD code. WB01110

Order No. 12
Dated. 23.09.2024

Out of all the three accused Balbahadur Lama and Sukmaya Lama are present and another accused namely Pravash Lama is absent by filing an adjournment petition.

Ld. A.P.P is present.

Today is fixed for appearance.

Fix- 23/10/2024 for appearance of the accused persons.

*Chief Judicial Magistrate,
Kalimpong.*

