

GR Case. 107/23 (CIS 69/24)
JD code. WB01110

Order No 13
Dated. 23.10.2024

All the three accused persons are present today.
Ld. APP is present. This day is fixed for appearance.

Fix- 11.11.2024 for charge.

Sd/-
Chief Judicial Magistrate,
Kalimpong.